ITEM CODE BRAND DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNITS
PER
CARTON
EQMECBOOK MEC3 The Gelato of A. Grasso, For Professionals 1 1
EQDBOOK DEMARLE Choosing Flexipan 1 1
EQDFP1083 DEMARLE #1083 Mini Cones, 30mm Ø, 96 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2083 DEMARLE #2083 Mini Cones, 30mm Ø, 48 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1094 DEMARLE #1094 Cones, 70mm Ø, 20 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1103 DEMARLE #1103 Inserts for Cones, 50mm Ø, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP112 DEMARLE #112 Florentines/Quiches, 102mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1124 DEMARLE #1124 Saphir, 70x70mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2124 DEMARLE #2124 Saphir, 70x70mm, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1126 DEMARLE #1126 Mini Saphir, 40x40mm, 54 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2126 DEMARLE #2126 Mini Saphir, 40 x 40mm, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1160 DEMARLE #1160 Savarin Saphir, 70x70mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1059 DEMARLE #1059 Charlotte, 78mm Ø, 18 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2059 DEMARLE #2059 Charlotte, 78mm Ø, 8 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1071 DEMARLE #1071 Mini Charlottes, 35mm Ø, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2071 DEMARLE #2071 Mini Charlottes, 35mm Ø, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1079 DEMARLE #1079 Charlottes, 62mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1121 DEMARLE #1121 Mini Madeleines, 52 x 33mm, 56 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1511 DEMARLE #1511 Madeleines, 78 x 47mm, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2055 DEMARLE #2055 Flowers, 78mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2996 DEMARLE #2996 Daisy Shapes, 70mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1073 DEMARLE #1073 Hearts, 75 x 65mm, 20 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1096 DEMARLE #1096 Interlacing hearts, 120x113mm, 8 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2001 DEMARLE #2001 Mini Hearts, 52 x 49mm, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1562 DEMARLE #1562 Mini Pyramid, 35 x 35mm, 54 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2562 DEMARLE #2562 Mini Pyramid, 35 x 35mm, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP7562 DEMARLE #7562 Mini Pyramid, 35 x 35mm, 30 indents 326x265mm 1
EQDFP1585 DEMARLE #1585 Pyramid, 71 x 71mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1882 DEMARLE #1882 Pyramid flat-bottom, 50 x 50mm, 35 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1242 DEMARLE #1242 Half Spheres, 23mm Ø, 63 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1268 DEMARLE #1268 Half Spheres, 70mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2268 DEMARLE #2268 Half Spheres, 70mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1489 DEMARLE #1489 Half Spheres, 42mm Ø, 48 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2489 DEMARLE #2489 Half Spheres, 42mm Ø, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1561 DEMARLE #1561 Mini Half Sphere flat-bottom, 30mm Ø, 48 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1593 DEMARLE #1593 Half Spheres, 80mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1896 DEMARLE #1896 Half Spheres, 58mm Ø, 28 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP7896 DEMARLE #7896 Half Spheres, 58mm Ø, 12 indents 325x265mm 1
EQDFP21977 DEMARLE #21977 Mini Half Spheres (upside down), 26mm Ø, 45 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2265 DEMARLE #2265 Half Spheres, 29mm Ø, 70 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2977 DEMARLE #2977 Mini Half Spheres, 26mm Ø, 48 indents 400x300mm 1
CONE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
SAPHIR FLEXIPAN MOULDS
RELIEF SHAPES/CHARLOTTES/MADELEINES & FLOWERS
HEART FLEXIPAN MOULDS
PYRAMID FLEXIPAN MOULDS
HALF SPHERE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
ACCESSORIES
BOOKS
DEMARLE FLEXIPAN BAKING MOULDS
Contact us for a colour brochure with images, or for other designs that may be available!
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
EQDFP2106 DEMARLE #2106 Mini Square Tartlet, 45 x 45mm, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1054 DEMARLE #1054 Oval Savarins, 80 x 60mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2054 DEMARLE #2054 Oval Savarins, 80 x 60mm, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1057 DEMARLE #1057 Round Flan bases, 80mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP0180 DEMARLE #1080 Mini Oval Savarin, 40 x 30mm, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1102 DEMARLE #1102 Square Savarin, 70 x 70mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2102 DEMARLE #2102 Square Savarin, 70 x 70mm, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1105 DEMARLE #1105 Square Savarin, 56 x 56mm, 35 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1113 DEMARLE #1113 Mini Square Savarin, 37 x 37mm, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1476 DEMARLE #1476 Round Savarin, 70mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2476 DEMARLE #2476 Round Savarin, 70mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1586 DEMARLE #1586 Mini Round Savarin, 41mm Ø, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2586 DEMARLE #2586 Mini Round Savarin, 41mm Ø, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2120 DEMARLE #2120 Assorted Savarin Shapes, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1052 DEMARLE #1052 Quenelles, 60 x 40mm, 42 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2052 DEMARLE #2052 Quenelles, 60 x 40mm, 18 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP7052 DEMARLE #7052 Quenelles, 60x 40mm, 15 indents 325x265mm 1
EQDFP1072 DEMARLE #1072 Mini Quenelles, half egg 42 x 26mm, 72 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2071 DEMARLE #2072 Mini Quenelles, half egg, 42 x 26mm, 36 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1150 DEMARLE #1150 Mini Quenelles, 42 x 22mm, 100 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2150 DEMARLE #2150 Mini Quenelles, 42 x 22mm, 50 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1152 DEMARLE #1152 Medium Quenelle, 67 x 36mm, 43 indents 530x325mm 1
EQDFP1033 DEMARLE #1033 Oval Tartlets, 106 x 45mm, 30 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1270 DEMARLE #1270 Ovals, 70x50mm, 30 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1776 DEMARLE #1776 Ovals, 85 x 60mm, 20 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1982 DEMARLE #1982 Mini Oval Tartlets, 66 x 27mm, 48 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2077 DEMARLE #2077 Mini Ovals flat-bottom, 57 x 35mm, 32 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2267 DEMARLE #2267 Mini Ovals, 51 x 31mm, 50 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1066 DEMARLE #1066 Mince Pies, 58mm Ø, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2066 DEMARLE #2066 Mince Pies, 58mm Ø, 20 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1082 DEMARLE #1082 Mini Fluted tartlet, 46 x 38mm, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2082 DEMARLE #2082 Mini Fluted Tartlet, 46 x 38mm, 20 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP118 DEMARLE #118 Round Disk, 166mm Ø, 6 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP122 DEMARLE #122 Round Disk, 147mm Ø, 6 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP123 DEMARLE #123 Round Disk, 186mm Ø, 6 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1413 DEMARLE #1413 Mini Tartlets, 42mm Ø, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2413 DEMARLE #2413 Mini Tartlets, 42mm Ø, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP7413 DEMARLE #7413 Mini Tartlets, 42mm Ø, 24 indents 326x265mm 1
EQDFP1548 DEMARLE #1548 Round Disk, 150mm Ø, 6 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1674 DEMARLE #1674 Quiche/Pie, 96mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1675 DEMARLE #1675 Tartlets, 77mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2675 DEMARLE #2675 Tartlets, 77mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2600 DEMARLE #2600 Quiches, 48mm Ø, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
OVAL SHAPE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
ROUND TARTLET FLEXIPAN MOULDS
SQUARE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
SAVARIN FLEXIPAN MOULDS
QUENELLE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
EQDFP1076 DEMARLE #1076 Hexagons, 45 x 40mm, 60 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2076 DEMARLE #2076 Hexagons, 45 x 40mm, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1097 DEMARLE #1097 Medaillons, 28mm Ø, 96 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2097 DEMARLE #2097 Medaillons, 28mm Ø, 48 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1129 DEMARLE #1129 Mini Cylinders, 40mm Ø, 54 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1416 DEMARLE #1416 Pomponettes, 36mm Ø, 96 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2416 DEMARLE #2416 Pomonnettes, 36mm Ø, 48 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1560 DEMARLE #1560 Octagons, 43 x 40mm, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2560 DEMARLE #2560 Octagons, 43 x 40mm, 20 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1984 DEMARLE #1984 Lozenges, 60 x 35mm, 70 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2984 DEMARLE #2984 Lozenges, 60 x 35mm, 35 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1985 DEMARLE #1985 Triangles, 48 x 41mm, 80 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2985 DEMARLE #2985 Triangles, 48 x 41mm, 40 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2064 DEMARLE #2064 Various Delicacies, 12mm depth, 30 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2144 DEMARLE #2144 Mini Drop, 52 x 32mm, 28 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2435 DEMARLE #2435 Mini Cylinders, 38mm Ø, 54 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1039 DEMARLE #1039 Mini Logs, 95 x 40mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1320 DEMARLE #1320 Mini Logs, 122 x 42mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1454 DEMARLE #1454 Christmas Logs, 339 x 40mm, 8 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1464 DEMARLE
#1464 Christmas Log Inserts with S/S frame,
495 x 40mm, 5 indents
600x400mm 1
EQDFP1092 DEMARLE #1092 Cakes, 102 x 58mm, 18 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1145 DEMARLE #1145 Ingots, 120 x 40mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1148 DEMARLE #1148 Ingots with Cavity, 120 x 40mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2148 DEMARLE #2148 Ingots with Cavity, 120 x 40mm, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1264 DEMARLE #1264 Financiers, 86 x 46mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1532 DEMARLE #1532 Cakes, 80 x 30mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2394 DEMARLE #2394 Cakes, 89 x 46mm, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP4394 DEMARLE #4394 Cakes, 89 x 46mm, 25 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1117 DEMARLE #1117 Mini Financiers, 50 x 26mm, 84 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1146 DEMARLE #1146 Half Cylinders, 85 x 17mm, 48 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2146 DEMARLE #2146 Half Cylinders, 85 x 17mm, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1056 DEMARLE #1056 Teddy Bears, 90 x 55mm, 18 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1031 DEMARLE #1031 Mini Muffins, 51mm Ø, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2031 DEMARLE #2031 Mini Muffins, 51mm Ø, 20 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1601 DEMARLE #1601 Jumbo Muffin, 82mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP3051 DEMARLE #3051 Muffins, 73mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP915 DEMARLE #915 Muffins, 79mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1098 DEMARLE #1098 Darioles, 65mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1282 DEMARLE #1282 Fluted Brioche, 81mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1792 DEMARLE #1792 Fluted Brioche, 62 x 49mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2005 DEMARLE #2005 Long Brioches, 130 x 48mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2006 DEMARLE #2006 Round Brioches, 79mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP3006 DEMARLE #3006 Round Brioches, 79mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
MUFFIN FLEXIPAN MOULDS
DARIOLE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
BRIOCHE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
PETIT FOUR FLEXIPAN MOULDS
CHRISTMAS LOG FLEXIPAN MOULDS
RECTANGULAR CAKES/FINANCIER FLEXIPAN MOULDS
OBLONG SHAPE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
TEDDY BEAR FLEXIPAN MOULDS
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
EQDFP1266 DEMARLE #1266 Mini Cylinders, 40mm Ø, 24 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP2266 DEMARLE #2266 Mini Cylinders, 40mm Ø, 48 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP7266 DEMARLE #7266 Mini Cylinders, 40mm Ø, 20 indents 325x265mm 1
EQDFP1269 DEMARLE #1269 Cylinders, 63mm Ø, 35mm depth, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2269 DEMARLE #2269 Cylinders, 63mm Ø, 25mm depth, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP115 DEMARLE #115 Mini Florentines, 59mm Ø, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP2115 DEMARLE #2115 Mini Florentines, 59mm Ø, 20 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFP1299 DEMARLE #1299 Cookies, 91mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1441 DEMARLE #1441 Cookies, 78mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1897 DEMARLE #1897 Tarte-Tatin Apple tarts, 82mm Ø, 15 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP0107 DEMARLE #107 Rounds, 125mm Ø, 11 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP0002 DEMARLE #0002 Big Choux for Rnd Eclairs, 67mm Ø, 28 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1087 DEMARLE #1087 "Paris-Brest", 80mm Ø, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDFP1090 DEMARLE #1090 Eclairs for right-handed, 125 x 25mm, 18 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1039 DEMARLE #1039 Rectangular form for bread, 95 x 40mm, 24 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1070 DEMARLE #1070 Mini Eclairs, 70 x 30mm, 48 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1088 DEMARLE #1088 Oval Shapes, 90 x 60mm, 25 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1089 DEMARLE #1089 Baby Choux for Pyramids, 30mm Ø, 59 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF1119 DEMARLE #1119 Squares, 60 x 60mm, 40 indents 600x400mm 1
EQDSF2675 DEMARLE #2675 Round Tartlet, 77mm Ø, 12 indents 400x300mm 1
EQDFM337 DEMARLE #366 Rnd Savarin Sponge, 220mm, 1 indent 1 1
EQDFM456 DEMARLE #456 Daisy Mould, 215mm, 1 indent 1 1
EQDFM472 DEMARLE #472 Rosace Mould, 215mm, 1 Indent 1 1
EQDFM481 DEMARLE #481 Sun Mould, 285mm, 1 indent 1 1
EQDFT1010 DEMARLE Flexipat Tray 555 x 360 x 10mm 1 1
EQDFT1020 DEMARLE Flexipat Tray 555 x 260 x 20mm 1 1
EQDFT2010 DEMARLE Flexipat Tray 348 x 248 x 10mm 1 1
EQDFT2213 DEMARLE Flexipat Tray (G/N) 480 x 280 x 13mm 1 1
EQDFT4020 DEMARLE Flexipat Tray for Guitar Cutter, 335 x 335 x 16mm 1 1
EQDSP4030 DEMARLE Silpat Pastry Mat, 400 x 300mm 1 1
EQDSP5838 DEMARLE Silpat Pastry Mat, 585 x 385mm 1 1
EQDSP7345 DEMARLE Silpat Pastry Mat, 730 x 450mm 1 1
EQDSP6242 DEMARLE Silpat Pastry Mat, 620 x 420mm 1 1
EQDSP6452 DEMARLE Siplat Pastry mat 640 x 520mm 1 1
EQDSP5231 DEMARLE Silpat Pastry Mat G/N, 520 x 315mm 1 1
EQDSP785385 DEMARLE
Silpain Mat, perforated and covered with food grade
silicon. Non-stick, 783 x 385mm
1 1
FLORENTINES, COOKIES FLEXIPAN MOULDS
TARTE-TATIN, QUICHE FLEXIPAN MOULDS
DISKS & INSERTS FOR DESSERT - FLEXIPAN MOULDS
LARGE PORTION FLEXIPAN MOULDS
SILPAT PASTRY MATS
Non-Stick mats ideal for baking danish pastries, macaroons, biscuits, shortbreads, sponges and
sugarcraft
FLEXIPAT TRAYS
To create even layers and slab desserts
 DEMARLE SILFORM BAKING MOULDS
PERFORATED TO ALLOW EVEN HEAT DIFFUSION.  GREAT FOR CHOUX AND SHORTCRUST
CYLINDER FLEXIPAN MOULDS
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
EQDRTF00160 DEMARLE #TF00160 Straight flute, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRTF010 DEMARLE #TF00010 YinYang, round individual large cake 1 1
EQDRTF100 DEMARLE #TF01000 Labyrinth, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRTF7000 DEMARLE #TF07000 Labyrinth, G/N 1 1
EQDRVA100 DEMARLE #TF00100 Rosette Mat, round individual large mat 1 1
EQDRVC120 DEMARLE #TF00120 Spiral Mat, round individual large cake 1 1
EQDRVD130 DEMARLE #TF00130 Christmas Log Décor, 480 x 170mm 1 1
EQDRV140 DEMARLE #TF00140 Large Greek Mat, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRVE150 DEMARLE #TF00150 Small Greek mat, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRVH170 DEMARLE #TF00170 Bubbles mat, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRVI180 DEMARLE #TF00180 Dome Mat, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQDRVJ190 DEMARLE #TF00190 Venetian Cane Mat, 600 x 400mm 1 1
EQMSS005 Martellato #SS005 Semifreddo Mould Kit, 1 x med, 1 x large 1 1
EQMSS006 Martellato #SS006 Semifreddo Mould Kit, 1 x med, 1 x large 1 1
EQMSS007 Martellato #SS007 Semifreddo Mould Kit, 1 x med, 1 x large 1 1
EQMSS015 Martellato #SS015 Semifreddo Mould Kit, 1 x med, 1 x large 1 1
EQPIPING KEE-SEAL Piping Bags Disposable 21'' roll, blue 100pces 5
EQPIPING01 Creative IngredientsPiping Bags Disposable 55cm roll, clear 100pces 12
EQMARDISP Wall Mounted Piping Bag Dispenser for EQPIPIN01 1 1
EQPIPM25452 Creative IngredientsPiping Bags Disposable 54cm roll, blue 200pces 1
CBG015 70mm (2.75'') Gold Round, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG016 85mm (3.35'') Gold Round, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG017 80mm (3.15'') Gold Round with Tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG036 100mm (3.94'') Gold Round, monoportion 50pces 1
CBG018 60 x 98mm Gold Oval with Tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG020 65 x 95mm Gold Oval, monoportion 50pces 1
CBG019 55 x 95mm Gold Rectangle with Tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG021 60 x 110mm Gold Rectangle with Tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG030 80 x 85mm Gold Rectangle, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG031 50 x 100mm Gold Rectangle, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG023 70 x 70mm (2.76'') Gold Square with tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG022 90 x 90mm (3.54'') Gold Square with Tab, monoportion 100pces 1
CBG034 152 x 152mm (6'') Gold Square  50pces 1
CBG035 178 x 178mm (7'') Gold Square  50pces 1
CBG042 203 x 203mm (8'') Gold Square 50pces 1
CBG039 240 x 240mm (9.4'') Gold Square 50pces 1
CBG040 310 x 310mm (12.2'') Gold Square 50pces 1
CBG032 152mm (6'') Gold Round  50pces 1
CBG037 178mm (7'') Gold Round 50pces 1
CBG038 203mm (8'') Gold Round 50pces 1
CBG033 230mm (9'') Gold Round  50pces 1
CBG041 280mm (11'') Gold Round 50pces 1
To produce strips of jaconde sponge with a regular pattern or an engraved decoration on top of a
dessert
RELIEF PASTRY MATS
GOLD CAKE BOARDS
SEMIFREDDO MOULD KITS
Contact us for design images!
PIPING BAGS
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
CBS010 200mm (8") Silver Round Cheeseboard (thin board) 50pces 1
CBS011 254mm (10") Silver Round Cheeseboard (thin board) 50pces 1
CBSDS01 500 x 300mm Silver Round (thick board, 3mm) 25pces 1
CBSS006 152mm (6'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS001 178mm (7'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS002 203mm (8'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS007 230mm (9'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS003 254mm (10'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS008 280mm (11'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS004 305mm (12'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS005 330mm (13'') Silver Round 50pces 1
CBSS010 60mm Silver Round monoportion 50pces 1
CBSS028 101 x 110mm Silver Rectangular monoportion 100pces 1
CBGT615 560mm (22'') Gold Round 1 1
CBGT643 400 x 300mm Gold Rectangle 1 1
CBGT644 400 x 400mm (15.75'') Gold sqaure 1 1
CBGT645 600 x 400mm Gold Rectangle 1 1
CBST642 300 X 300mm (11.81'') Silver square 1 1
CBST643 400 x 400mm (15.75'') Silver sqaure 1 1
CBST645 400 x 300mm Silver Rectangular 6mm 1 1
CBST646 600 x 400mm Silver Rectangular 6mm 1 1
PAP012 #350 round, 28mm base x 20mm height, brown 500pces 1
PAP051 #380 round, 35mm base x 24mm height, brown 500pces 1
PAP009 #700 round, 55mm base x 35mm height, white 500pces 1
PAP010 #800 round, 66mm base x 36mm height, white 500pces 1
PAP025 #M7 round, 80mm bases x 35mm height, white 250pces 1
PAP011 #M9 round, 135mm base x 50mm height, white 250pces 1
PAP032 #M12 round, 165mm base x 50mm height, white 500pces 1
PAP001 #5 Oval (éclair), base 30x80mm, colour stripe 2000pces 1
PAP004 #4 Round, base 35mm x height 17mm, colour stripe 2000pces 1
PAP008 #8 Round, base 55mm x height 17mm, colour stripe 2000pces 1
PAPN8OV #ART8 Oval, 24x44mm base, red stripe 2000pces 1
PAPN13OV #ART13 Oval, 28x78mm base, red stripe 2000pces 1
PAPN14OV #ART14 Oval, 28x106mm base, red stripe 2000pces 1
PAPN22 #ART22 Rectangle, 36x76mm base, red stripe 2000pces 1
ACER036 Acetate Roll 35mm x 200mt 1 1
ACER041 Acetate Roll 40mm x 200mt 1 1
ACER046 Acetate Roll 45mm x 200mt 1 1
ACER051 Acetate Roll 50mm x 200mt 1 1
ACER061 Acetate Roll 60mm x 200mt 1 1
EQGUITAR IBC Guitar Sheets (soft plastic sheets) 600 x 400mm 50pces 1
ACES001 Acetate Sheets (stiff plastic sheets) 600 x 400mm 50pces 1
ACES002 Acetate Sheets 90 x 130mm 2000pces 1
ACES003 Acetate Sheets 155 x 115mm 2000pces 1
ACET001 Acetate Strips 226 x 39mm 200pces 1
ACET002 Acetate Strips 200 x 40mm 200pces 1
ACET003 Acetate Strips 540 x 50mm 200pces 1
ACET004 Acetate Strips 550 x 60mm 200pces 1
ACET005 Acetate Strips 750 x 45mm 200pces 1
ACET006 Acetate Strips 755 x 50mm 200pces 1
ACET007 Acetate Strips 755 x 60mm 200pces 1
ACET008 Acetate Strips 240 x 40mm 200pces 1
ACET013 Acetate Strips 210 x 45mm (Thin Gauge 75µm) 200pces 1
ACET070 Acetate Strips 200 x 70mm 200pces 1
SILVER CAKE BOARDS
PATTY PANS
ACETATE
CRAFTWOOD CAKE BOARDS, COVERED IN FOIL, 6MM THICK
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999
PAPS006 Silicon Paper 600 x 400mm 500pces 1
PAPS007 Silicon Paper 740 x 455mm 500pces 1
PAPGP001 Greaseproof Paper 300 x 200mm 500pces 1
PAPGP002 Greaseproof Paper 600 x400mm 500pces 1
CUPF100 G/Y Florida Gelato Cup 100ml green / yellow 50pces 35
CUPF160R Florida Gelato Cup 160ml red 50pces 24
CUPF200B Florida Gelato Cup 200ml blue 50pces 24
CUP004 Florida Gelato Cup 250ml blue / yellow 50pces 18
CUPG006 General Plastica 100ml Coviglia Cup (minitulip) 360pces 1
CUPG002 General Plastica 110ml Passeggio Cup (round) 240pces 1
CUPG004 General Plastica 150ml Moana Cup (tulip) 480pces 1
CUPG003 General Plastica 180ml Letizia Cup (tiramisu') 250pces 1
CUPG001 General Plastica 200ml Primavera Cup (dessert) 200pces 1
POLTG01 Trendy Gel 500ml Poly.Container  (NO INSERT) 50pces 1
POLTG02 Trendy Gel 750ml Poly.Container  (NO INSERT) 50pces 1
POLTG03 Trendy Gel 1L Poly.Container       (NO INSERT) 50pces 1
POLTG04 Trendy Gel 1.5L Poly.Container    (NO INSERT) 30pces 1
POLFG01 Free Gel 500ml Poly.Container  (NO INSERT) 80pces 1
POLFG02 Free Gel 750ml Poly.Container  (NO INSERT) 80pces 1
POLFG03 Free Gel 1L Poly.Container       (NO INSERT) 80pces 1
SPOONF10 Florida Gelato Spoons 10cm L 700pces 10
SPOONF10 Florida Granita Spoons 15cm L 450pces 12
SPOOND14T Florida Dessert Spoons 14cm L Transparent 400pces 16
EQCHAB005 IBC Round 45mm Chablon, 35 prints 1 1
EQCHAB006 IBC Round 30mm Chablon, 63 prints 1 1
EQCHAB008 IBC Oval 24x40mm Chablon, 56 prints 1 1
ICE CREAM CUPS
SILICON PAPER & GREASEPROOF PAPER
TAKE AWAY POLYSTYRENE CONTAINERS WITH LIDS
PLASTIC SPOONS
DESSERT CUPS WITH LIDS (LIDS BECOME BASES)
CHABLONS
For chocolate plaques
Creative Ingredients
ph (03) 93 888 999